Certificate
_
ce
_
rt
_
ifi
_

TUVRheinland
Certified Product: Permanent Magnet Brushless Rotary Motor License Fee- Units
Model Designation:1) ADR110-A75U-S-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z) 7
2) ADR110-A75U-P-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
3) ADR110-A98U-S-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
4) ADR110-A98U-P-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
(w) 1 (x) 1 (Y) 1 (z) = see Appendix (Constr. Data Form)
Rated Voltage: 3AC 230V
Rated Current: 1)3)3.0A; 2)4)6.0A
Rated Output Power: 1)338W; 2)398W; 3)440W; 4)879W
Duty Type: S1
Appendix: 11 1-6
Licensed Test m ark:
-
� ' ) TUVRheinland
c - us
7
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
01/07/2019
TUV Rheinland of North America, Inc., 12 Commerce Road, Newtown, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426-0888 Fax (203) 426-4009
Certificate
_
ce
_
rt
_
ifi
_
Ic
_
at
_
e n
_
o
_
. --------il CU 721918 89 02
License Holder:
Akribis Systems Pte Ltd
5012 Techplace II
Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
#01-05 Singapore 569876
Singapore
Test report no.: USA- 5 0214 4 0 0 0 01
Tested to: UL 1004-1:2012 R8 .18
UL 1004-6:2012 R1.17
CSA C22.2 No. 100-14
Manufacturing Pl ant:
Akribis Systems Pte Ltd
5012 Techplace II
Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
#01-05 Singapore 569876
Singapore
Client Reference:
A
•• ®
TUVRheinland
Certified Product: Permanent Magnet Brushless Rotary Motor License Fee - Units
Addition
Model Designation:1) ADR135-A90U-S-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z) 1
2) ADR135-A90U-P-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
3) ADR135-A115U-S-(w)-3.0-AB-(x}-(y)-P(z)
4) ADR135-A115U-P-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
(w) 1 (x) 1 (Y) 1 (z) = see Appendix (Constr. Data Form)
Rated Voltage: 3AC 230V
Rated Current: 1)3)3.0A; 2)6.0A; 4)4.8A
Rated Output Power: 1)343W; 2)961W; 3)380W; 4)858W
Duty Type: S1
Appendix: 11 1-6
Licensed Test mark:
1
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
01/07/2019
TUV Rh einland of North America. Inc., 12 Commerce Road , Newtown, CT 06470, Tel (203) 426-0888 Fax (203) 426-4009
Certificate
--------1 cu 72191889 03
Certificate no. I
License Holder:
Akribis Systems Pte Ltd
5012 Techplace II
Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
#01-05 Singapore 569876
Singapore
Test report no.: USA-50214400 001
Tested to: UL 1004-1: 2012 R8.18
UL 1004-6:2012 R1.17
CSA C22.2 No. 100-14
Manufacturing Plant:
Akribis Systems Pte Ltd
5012 Techplace II
Ang Mo Kio Ave 5
#01-05 Singapore 569876
Singapore
Client Reference:
A
.. ®
TUVRheinland
Certified Product: Permanent Magnet Brushless Rotary Motor License Fee- Units
Addition
Model Designation:1) ADR175-A102U-S-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z) 1
2) ADR175-A102U-P-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
3) ADR175-A138U-S-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
4) ADR175-A138U-P-(w)-3.0-AB-(x)-(y)-P(z)
(w) 1 (x) 1 (Y) 1 (z) = see Appendix (Constr. Data Form)
Rated Voltage: 3AC 415V
Rated Current: 1)3)4.0Ai 2)6.8Ai 4)6.2A
Rated Output Power: 1)657Wi 2)1447Wi 3)671Wi 4)1619W

Date 07/01/2019
Type of Equipment
Model Designation
Certificate No.
File No.
Engineer/Contact
Standard(s)
Permanent Magnet Brushless Rotary Motor
See Certificate
cu 72191889 0001
50214400 001
UL 1004-1:2012 R8.18
UL 1004-6:2012 R1.17
CSA C22.2 No. 100-14
Dear Mr. Chua,
The above referenced technical equipment has been tested
and was found to be in compliance with the listed test
requirement(s). Enclosed, please find the TUV Rheinland
approval document No. CU 72191889 0001.
It authorizes you to label the listed product(s) with the
TUV Rheinland Mark identified in the approval document.
For compliance, the Test Mark must be on the approved unit.
Your product is subject to regular factory follow-up
inspections as well as annual certificate and
factory registration fees.
In using the TUV Rheinland Mark you are obligated to comply
with the TUV Rheinland of North America Service Agreement.
If we can be of any further assistance to you,
please do not hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely yours,
C��cation Body
lpl ��) F. Becker
QA Certification Officer
Enclosure
TOV Rheinland Japan Ltd. esc : +81-45-470-1850
Global Technology Assessment Center Tel : +81-45-914-3888
4-25-2 Kita-Yamata Fax : +81-45-914-3377
Tsuzuki-ku e-mail: info@jpn.tuv.com
Yokohama 224-0021, Japan www.jpn.tuv.com
7.J.7 5-1'::15::11' :1"\'HY+*itfttt tJ7.9"?-if-t::7.1119-: 045-470-1850
7:7./D:i-iz/$'- (GTAC) Tel : 045-914-3888
1'224-0021 Fax : 045-914-3377
.jlij'Ji;mi:BJ,Ii:I2UtUJ al4-25-2 e-mail: info@jpn.tuv.com